Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Zusammensetzung:
Die mannliche Version:
Typ Kleidungsstlck:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

55.006.12-L

OXFORD LSL WOMEN

OXFORD LSL WOMEN, Damen
Langarm-Bluse, Grau

70% Baumwolle, 30% Polyester
OXFORD LSL WOMEN 55.006
Frauen

0.27 kg

0.316 kg

251

20/1/1

0.38 mx0.31 mx0.56 m

6.32 kg

8605025640525
620630000000
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